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PORCELANICO REVESTIMIENTO

ILES

(C

PORCELAIN TILES WALL

Floor Tile: Mirage Warm 60,8x60,8 / 24"x24”

PAVIMENTO

FLOOR TILES

MIRAGE

S oz s
FORMATOS / SIZES

NR M48
60,8x60,8 / 24"x24""

R

75x75 /7 30"x30" wm39

R

60x120 / 24"x48"

pz/cj

m2 /pl

Mirage Warm

Mirage Cold

kg /pl

4
3

2

4440

5184

950
1256

1017



